PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7468945

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TAO WU	09/18/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QINGDAO PICO TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	4 FLOOR, BUILDING 3, QINGDAO RESEARCH INSTITUTE, BEIJING UNIVERSITY OF AERONAUTICS AND ASTRONAUTICS
Internal Address:	NO. 393 SONGLING ROAD, LAOSHAN DISTRICT,
City:	QINGDAO, SHANDONG PROVINCE
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	266000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17880769

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)842-8465

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2028428800

Email: felicia.bull@faegredrinker.com

Correspondent Name: FAEGRE DRINKER BIDDLE & REATH LLP (DC)

Address Line 1:1500 K STREET, N.W., SUITE 1100Address Line 4:WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-1209

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DRNEY DOCKET NUMBER: BYD-0192-01-US-000211	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ADAM SCHLOSSER	
SIGNATURE:	/Adam Schlosser/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/04/2022	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment_TaoWU_to_QingdaoPico#page1.tif

PATENT 507422016 REEL: 061072 FRAME: 0566

	Million Assumpti
Anternational application number	PCTCN2021123348
International Physics 19	O'Claber 12 (1991)
In consideration of One Change RAII	Fand other spectant with
	OFF Charles
Province 2660(x) China	
Tauthorize the agent to insert the internation of the internation of the content	ational application number and international filing gase
N. S. A. S.	
変明人会名 Printed inventor's Name - WU, Tao	
1 M	
Date signed 09/18/2021	

RECORDED: 08/04/2022

PATENT REEL: 061072 FRAME: 0567